session : 2019-05-J (DELF Junior)

centre : Cluj-Napoca - IF (ROUMANIE)

n° candidat Nom et prénom
040095-006771 GHISE TEODORA - LAURA

040095-006864 NEAGOTA ANAIS MARIA
040095-006769 TUNS DARIA - DENISA

24/06/2019 Cluj-Napoca

LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN

DELF Al

origine : CENTRE DELOCALISE BAIA-MARE (CDBM )

n° candidat Nom et prénom
040095-006770 HAUSI EVELYN

040095-006768 SUCIU PETRU
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session : 2019-05-J

centre : Cluj-Napoca - IF (ROUMANIE)

n° candidat Nom et prénom

040095-006793
040095-006754
040095-006757
040095-006852
040095-006761
040095-006760
040095-006787
040095-006830

24/06/2019

BUMBAR ANDA - MIHAELA
GLODAN ROXANA - DENISA
LUPU CHARLOTTE ALLEGRA
MERCAS MELANIA - IOANA
POP ALESSANDRA - NICOLA
SANDOR MARIA - ISABEL
TAMAS ANA - ALEXANDRA
VINT GINEVRA

Cluj-Napoca

(DELF Junior)

origine : CENTRE DELOCALISE BAIA-MARE (CDBM

LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN
DELF A2

)

n° candidat Nom et prénom

040095-006756
040095-006833
040095-006829
040095-006836
040095-006788
040095-006766
040095-006863

BUTUZA DIANA - LILIANA
IVANCUS MARIA

MARINA ELENA - ECATERINA
PETRUS ADINA - SIMINA
ROMAN IOANA

SASARAN IRINA

TAR IVETT - DORA
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LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN
DELF Bl

session : 2019-05-J (DELF Junior)

centre : Cluj-Napoca - IF (ROUMANIE)

origine : CENTRE DELOCALISE BAIA-MARE (CDBM )

n° candidat Nom et prénom

040095-006764
040095-006834
040095-006765
040095-006835
040095-006425
040095-006184
040095-006784
040095-006424
040095-006423
040095-006432
040095-006790
040095-006792
040095-006789
040095-006780
040095-006773
040095-006762
040095-006774
040095-006783
040095-006421

24/06/2019

BALOG MELISA - MILENA

BARBOS DIANA

BOZGA IULIA - ANA

CHINDRIS IOANA - MARIANA
COZMA ALEXANDRA - GEORGIANA
CRISTEA LUISA - MONICA

DUNCA DENISA - STEFANIA
GANEA MARIA - ALEXANDRA
GIURGIU MADALINA - ANDREIA
HUJA IOANA - ALINA

IOSIVESCU ALEXANDRA - MIHAELA
MARTOCEAN CRISTINA - MARIA
PETER ANDREEA - CLAUDIA

POP DARIUS - CATALIN

REUSS ADELHEID - MARIA

STAN LEONTINA - IOANA

TRIFOI IOANA

VANCEA MARIA

VLASAN EMILIA - MARIA

Cluj-Napoca

n° candidat Nom et prénom

040095-006860
040095-006791
040095-006426
040095-006831
040095-006758
040095-006785
040095-006781
040095-005313
040095-006763
040095-005785
040095-006779
040095-005822
040095-006422
040095-006776
040095-006794
040095-006775
040095-006778
040095-006782

BANDREA ANDREI - LUCIAN
BONATIU LORENA - CRISTINA
BUD BIANCA - LARISA
CHIROBAN FRANCESCA - RENATA
CRISAN CALINA - SIMINA
DOLCA FLORICA

FILIP SAMUEL - PETRU

GHISA LORENA MARIA

HAUSI RALUCA - VICTORIA
ILEA DARIA - IOANA

IURCA IOANA - DANIELA
PECSI IULIANA - CRISTINA
PODE MADALINA - IUSTINA
POPAN LAURA

SASARAN COSMINA - MELISA
TOMOIAGA IONUT - ALIN
ULICI LILIANA - ANDREEA
VARGA FLORIN
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session : 2019-05-J  (DELF Junior) LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN

centre : Cluj-Napoca - IF (ROUMANIE) DELF B2

origine : CENTRE DELOCALISE BAIA-MARE (CDBM )

n° candidat Nom et prénom n° candidat Nom et prénom

040095-006759 ARDELEAN ANTONIA 040095-006443 BOGDAN IONITA

040095-006445 BUCUR IONUT - NARCIS 040095-006795 CAMPAN DIANA

040095-005820 COZMA DANIEL 040095-005302 CUCEU GEORGIANA - LAURA
040095-006408 DOLHA ANDREEA - RALUCA 040095-006147 DRAGOS MADALINA - FLORINA
040095-006416 GORA CARMEN - DIANA 040095-006412 MARIAN MARIA - MIHAELA
040095-005303 MIHNEA ADRIANA - MARIA 040095-005328 MIHUT IOANA - ROXANA
040095-006777 ONISA ANTONELA 040095-006786 PINTEAN MIHAELA - ROXANA - ELENA
040095-006410 SAS IOANA - ROXANA 040095-006832 TAMAS MARIANA - CRINA
040095-006413 TANASE ANDRA - ERIKA 040095-006415 TANASE ROMANA - EVA

040095-006411 TEMELIE MIHAI - PETRE
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